Printing time:10:12
TUESDAY, 01.04.2025.

FOOTBALL Final Result Haif Tme -Full | win inBoth Hlves| Total Goals - Under/Over H(;Tzé%ild M GJ%?E&%{E?#GO‘LE&&;&??# TS0 E;?}:El I{%’;g
Hour ‘O_No_‘League‘ 1 X 2 11 2-2 dwl w2 | under25 | over25 | over35 | overl5 | 1%ov25 | 18ov15 | over05 | overl5 | over05 | owerls gg | og&ov25| overl5 | overls
TYPINGCODE| 1 0 2 7 9 605 | 606 5 3 4 34 561 | 570 | 511 | 512 | 514 | 515 | 517 | 574 | 520 | 524
12:00| 8587 |QUW1 |KOSOV.W19 MALTA W19 1.3214.90|7.75]1.80|12.0]2.45|33.0|2.15|1.55|2.35|2.15]1.75]|1.45]|1.40|3.05]|2.75|16.0| 1.77 | 2.00 | 1.40 | 4.70
13:00113033[ENGD |IPSW.M21 WIGAN M21 2.05/3.80|2.90|3.05|4.50 2.90/1.30|1.80 132|145
13:00113039|PT23P [FAREN.M23 S.CL.M23 2.00/3.30|3.60)3.20|5.60]5.90|10.5|1.76|1.95|3.45|2.85]|3.35|2.55[1.90 | 6.00]2.4010.011.85|2.40|2.10 | 2.95
13:00113040 PT23P |FAMAL.M23 GIL V.M23 1.833.45/4.10]2.85|6.2514.90 | 11.0]2.03|1.70 | 2.75|2.50|2.70 | 2.15]1.75|5.00 | 2.30 | 10.0 | 1.72| 2.05] 1.80 | 2.70
13:00] 4264 |UKR C |BUKOVYNA VIKT.SUMY 2.25|3.00|3.30f3.70|5.80]7.25/10.0|1.41]2.70 | 5.40 | 3.80|4.40 | 3.35|2.25|7.25]2.60 | 10.0] 2.20 | 3.00 | 2.85 | 3.60
13:00| 8581 |QUW1 |CYPRU.W19 ESTON.W19 11.0]6.50 | 1.18)17.01.55]55.0|2.00)2.15|1.55]|2.30|2.10|15.0| 14.0)3.50 | 19.0)1.35|2.70| 2.35| 2.60 | 5.50 | 1.30
13:30/4701 |KOR 1 |ULSAN DAEJEO.C. 1.95]3.35/3.70]3.10| 5.70|5.80 | 11.0] 1.80 | 1.90 | 3.30 | 2.80 | 3.20 | 2.40 | 1.88 | 5.80|2.45| 10.0| 1.82 | 2.35]2.00 | 2.90
13:30| 8578 |QUW1 |ARMEN.W19 CROAT.W19 16.018.501.10)23.01.32165.0{1.80]2.37 |1.45]|2.05|2.00|19.0| 18.0)3.90 | 22.01.25|2.25|2.50 | 2.70 | 6.00 | 1.20
14:00113170[TUR41 | KARSIYAKA KUSADAS. 1.2815.00/10.0)1.77 | 18.0|2.40[50.02.03 |1.70|2.70 | 2.45]|1.85|1.47]1.47 | 3.25]3.60 | 19.0|2.25|2.50| 1.43 | 5.70
14:00] 4753 |CHN 1 HENAN S. QINGD.WC 1.983.40|3.50]3.10 | 5.40]5.60 | 9.502.03 | 1.70 | 2.75|2.50 | 3.00 | 2.40 | 1.77 | 5.40]2.20 |9.50 | 1.67 | 1.95] 1.88 | 2.45
14:00| 4880 |THAI2 |CHANTHAB. SISAKET.U 1.75]3.60 | 4.30)2.60 | 6.50|4.30|11.0/2.70 | 1.40|2.002.00|2.10|1.92]1.58 |3.602.109.50|1.42|1.65]1.53|2.10
14:35/ 4754 |CHN 1 |ZHEJIANG SHENZH.PC 1.65]3.70/4.90)2.50 | 7.2514.00|13.02.29 |1.55|2.40 | 2.15|2.15|1.85]1.62 | 4.00|2.35| 11.0|1.60 | 1.97 | 1.58 | 2.55
15:00113028 ENGD |COLCH.mM21 SH.W.Mm21 7.00|5.00]1.33]10.0|1.75 2.9011.30]1.80 1.55|1.72
15:00113034[ENGD |BOURN.M21 CREWE M21 1.15]7.50|11.0)1.35]15.0 3.60|1.20 | 1.50 1.75/1.85
15:00113035|ENGD |CARD.M21 PETER.M21 1.7514.00 |3.60)2.55|5.20 2.50/1.40|1.97 1.401.62
15:30| 8579 |QUW1 |KAZAK.W19 LATV.W19 2.20|3.60/2.80|3.45/4.60|7.00|8.50|1.642.00|3.50|2.90|3.60|2.90(1.926.50[2.15|7.50|1.80|2.35[2.25|2.55
16:00113029|ENGD |BR.C.M21 HULL M21 1.85]4.00|3.20)2.65|4.90 3.2011.25]1.70 1.32|1.40
16:00113030[TAN 1 |TABORA YOUNG AF. 10.015.50 | 1.25 2.29|1.55
16:00113036/ENGD |CHARL.M21 SH.U.M21 2.90|3.80|2.05[4.50 | 3.05 2.70]1.35]1.92 1.35]1.50
16:00113037|ENGD |MILLW.M21 BARNS.M21 1.45]4.40|5.50)1.97 | 7.50 2.70/1.35|1.92 1.40|1.65
16:00| 6481 |CAFCL MAMELODI ESPERANCE 2.55|2.90|2.90(4.30|5.0019.00/9.00|1.41]2.70|5.40|3.80]5.103.70|2.40 | 8.50]2.40 | 10.0]2.20 | 3.00 | 3.15 | 3.35
16:15/ 1209 BUG 1 |[SPART.V. BOTEV V. 1.65]3.60|5.10]2.55|8.00]4.50 | 16.0]1.76 | 1.95|3.45|2.85|2.65|2.05]|1.80 | 4.80]2.70 | 13.0] 1.95|2.50 | 1.83 | 3.60
17:00113041|PT23P |AC.V.M23 MAFRA M23 1.68 3.50 |5.00)2.60|7.50|4.50|14.0/1.90|1.80|3.05]2.60|2.55|1.95]1.734.50)|2.60|13.0|1.82|2.30]|1.78 3.15
17:00113042/PT23P |RIO A.M23 PORT.M23 2.25|3.25|3.0513.60/5.10]7.009.001.76 | 1.95|3.45|2.85|3.60 | 2.95[1.97 |6.75]2.10 | 9.50 | 1.80 | 2.30 | 2.25 | 2.55
17:00113043|PT23P |LEIX.M23 BRAGA M23 3.25|3.35/2.10]5.30/3.35|9.50 | 6.00|1.90 | 1.80 | 3.05|2.60 | 5.00 | 4.20|2.20 | 8.50|1.90 | 5.80] 1.70| 2.10 | 2.45 | 2.00
17:00] 1923 |[SVN C |S.BISTR. KOPER 2.95|3.70|2.05[4.80|3.25]9.005.90|1.75|1.85|3.10 | 2.75]|4.80 | 3.80 | 2.05|8.00| 1.87 | 5.90]1.70 | 2.20 | 2.40 | 2.05
17:00| 8502 |CHLY |SALZBUR.J OLYMPIA.J 1.45]4.20|5.90)2.00|8.503.00|18.0]2.06 | 1.60|2.50|2.40|2.00|1.60)1.55|3.45]|2.55|11.0|1.70|2.00] 1.50 | 3.60
17:30| 8588 |QUW1 |MACED.W19 LITH.W19 1.1716.75]12.0|1.45|18.0]| 1.97 | 65.0 | 2.37 | 1.45|2.05|2.00| 1.52 | 1.25] 1.30 | 2.50 | 3.35 | 22.0 | 2.20 | 2.40 | 1.25 | 5.30
18:00113191|GHA 1 |MEDEAMA HOL.STARS 1.45]3.70 | 8.50 1.47|2.50
18:00| 3541 |CZE 2 |VLASIM VYSKoV 2.50/3.20|2.704.10/4.40]8.008.501.80|1.90|3.30 | 2.80]4.20 | 3.35|2.05|7.00]2.10 | 7.25]11.70 | 2.20 | 2.30 | 2.40
18:00| 5270 |CYPPF|APOLL.L. OMONIA 3.30/3.30|2.10|5.40/3.35/10.0|6.50|1.80 | 1.90 | 3.30 | 2.80 5.20 | 4.302.30 | 9.50|1.93 | 6.25]1.75]2.30 | 2.60 | 2.10
18:00| 5931 |ARMC |ARARAT A. URARTU 1.90]3.30|4.00)3.05|6.75 1.62]2.15|4.00 1.98|2.60
18:00| 5968 |GEO 1 |DINAMO B. DINAMO T. 2.35/3.15|2.95|3.80|5.00]7.50|9.001.62|2.15|4.00 | 3.15]4.00 | 3.15]2.15|7.00]2.25|9.50|1.92 | 2.55|2.45 | 2.75
18:00| 8501 |[CHLY |TRABZONJ INTER J 3.70|3.80|1.75|5.60|2.70|10.0 | 4.70 | 1.85|1.75|2.85|2.55]|5.30 | 4.70 | 2.30 | 9.00 | 1.72 | 4.70| 1.75] 2.10 | 2.65 | 1.78
18:00| 8580 |GHA 1 |B.G.STARS H.LIONS 1.60 |3.40 | 6.25 141|270
18:30[13192/CIV_ |sOL RASING A. 2.70|2.85|2.80 1.4112.70
18:30/ 2971 KWT C|ARAB.MAN. SAHEL 1.3214.709.00)1.85|16.0]2.45|38.012.19|1.60 | 2.55[2.40]1.80 | 1.45]|1.43|3.15]|3.40|15.0/1.95]2.15]1.42|5.20
18:30/8503 |CIV  |OL.SPORT SO ARMEE 4.30/3.25|1.85 1.4112.70
18:45/1210 BUG 1 |SL.SOFIA SEPTEMVRI 1.673.45|5.20)12.60|8.00|4.70|16.0]1.69 | 2.05|3.80|3.00|2.90|2.05]1.80|5.40)2.75|13.0|2.00| 2.55]1.92 | 3.90
19:00| 4451 |SVK C |RUZOMBER. BYSTRICA 1.633.60 | 5.30]2.55|8.00]4.50 | 17.0]1.72|2.00 | 3.60 | 2.90|2.70 | 2.00 | 1.75|5.00|2.80 | 13.0| 1.97 | 2.50 | 1.85 | 3.90
19:00| 5962 |GEO 1 |SAMGURALI KOLKHETI 1.93]3.35/3.80)3.10|5.80|5.80|11.0]1.72|2.00|3.60 | 2.90|3.35|2.45]1.90 |6.00)2.50 | 11.0]1.90|2.50]2.05 | 3.15
19:30| 3481 |POL C |NIEPOLOM. POGON SZ. 4.203.45|1.8016.50|2.75]12.04.80|1.96|1.75]2.90 | 2.55]|5.90 | 5.70|2.40 | 11.0]1.78 | 5.00|1.75 | 2.10 | 2.80 | 1.83
19:30| 4533 |RUM C|FARUL UNIREA A. 1.25]5.10/10.5)1.72|17.0)2.30 | 55.01.77 |1.75|3.10 | 2.70| 1.90 | 1.45[1.42 | 3.00 ] 3.50 245|2.80(1.40|7.25
20:00| 5418 |SWE 2 |OREBRO VASTERAS 3.30|3.302.1015.40|3.35/10.0/6.501.80 | 1.90 | 3.30 | 2.80|5.20 | 4.30 | 2.30 |9.50|1.93 | 6.25[1.75|2.30 | 2.60 | 2.10
20:00| 5628 INOR 2 |RAUFOSS Moss 2.85/3.30|2.35[4.70/3.80]8.50 | 7.25|1.90 | 1.80 | 3.05 | 2.60|4.40 | 3.50|2.05|7.00]1.93|6.50]1.63|2.00)2.30 | 2.15
20:00/ 5969 |GEO 1 |DILA GORI FC GAREJI 1.35]4.50 | 8.50)1.93|16.0]2.75|35.0]|1.96 | 1.75|2.90 | 2.55]1.97 | 1.55]| 1.55 | 3.403.30 | 19.0/2.10 | 2.35] 1.50 | 5.50
20:30/ 2851 [HUNC |ZALAEGER. NYIREGYH. 2.20/3.25|3.1513.50|5.20]6.75|9.00 | 1.76 | 1.95 | 3.45|2.85|3.50 | 2.85|1.95|6.75]2.20 | 9.50 | 1.80 | 2.35|2.20 | 2.60
20:30/3400 |SWI 2 |wiL VADUZ 2.05/3.35|3.4013.25/5.40]5.80|9.502.03|1.702.75|2.50|3.10 | 2.50 1.80 | 5.60]2.10 | 9.50| 1.63 | 1.92]1.92 | 2.40
20:30| 5363 |TUR C |KONYASP. ISKENDER. 1.33]4.708.50) 1.87 | 16.0]2.60 | 35.012.19|1.60 | 2.55[2.40|1.80 | 1.47]|1.47|3.20]|3.15|15.0/1.95]2.15]1.43|5.10
21:00113038 ENGD |QPR M21 BIRM.M21 3.003.90|1.95|4.60|2.85 2.90/1.30|1.80 132|145
21:00/1610 INLD 1 |AZ ALKM. RKC WAAL. 1.25]6.5010.5)11.63|18.012.25|65.0/2.70|1.40|1.972.00|1.53|1.32]1.32|2.60)3.15|17.0|1.80|1.97]1.28 | 4.90
21:00/ 1656 |INLD 2 |UTRECH.II VWV VENLO 3.00|3.30|2.25|4.90|3.609.00|6.75|1.90 | 1.80 | 3.05|2.60|4.80| 3.802.05|7.50|1.90 | 6.25]1.67 | 2.00|2.35 | 2.10
21:00/ 2991 |SAUC |ITIHAD J. SHABAB R. 2.00/3.45|3.45[13.10/5.40]5.60|9.00/2.191.60]2.55|2.40]|2.75|2.30|1.73|5.20]2.05|8.00| 1.55| 1.85[1.80 | 2.25
21:00/4481 |ISLC |VOLSUNGUR |DALVIKR. 1.7314.20/3.50)2.505.10|4.10|9.002.90 |1.30|1.80 | 1.85|2.00|1.87)1.52|3.70|1.82|6.50|1.35|1.47|1.43 | 1.80
21:30/13031/ENNLK|ALTRINCH. LEEDS M21 1.903.90|3.15]2.85|4.90]4.90 | 8.50]2.50 | 1.40 | 1.97[2.00]2.30|2.10]1.60 | 4.20]1.80 | 6.75]1.40 | 1.60 ) 1.58 | 1.87
21:30/3377 |SWI 1 |YVERDON LUGANO 3.50|3.35]2.00|5.60|3.15/10.0|5.801.90 | 1.80 | 3.05|2.60|5.40 | 4.50|2.309.50|1.87|5.60[1.70| 2.10|2.60 | 1.98
21:30/3378 [SWI 1 |SERVETTE YOUNG B. 2.45|3.40|2.85(13.90/4.60]7.50(9.00|2.19]1.60|2.55/2.45]|3.45/2.90(1.83/5.90|1.90|6.75|1.53|1.80[1.98 | 2.05
21:45112001/ENG 3 \WYCOMBE SHREWSB. 1.3514.409.00)1.95|17.0]2.85|37.0]|1.80 | 1.90 | 3.302.80]2.15|1.62|1.58 | 3.70 | 3.50 | 20.0 | 2.40 | 2.75] 1.58 | 6.00
21:45112002/ENG 3 | BARNSLEY EXETER 1.90]3.45/3.80)2.95|5.605.30|10.5]2.03|1.70|2.75]2.50|2.85|2.25]1.77 | 5.00|2.30 |9.501.70 | 2.05] 1.85 | 2.60
21:45112003/[ENG 3  BLACKPOOL |READING 1.80]3.45/4.20)12.75|6.50|4.80|11.0/2.03 |1.70|2.75|2.50|2.65|2.10)1.75|4.802.30 | 10.0|1.72|2.05]1.78 | 2.70
21:4512005ENG 3 |WIGAN BOLTON 2.80]3.15]2.45(14.704.10/8.50 | 8.00|1.69 | 2.05|3.80|3.00|5.00|3.80(2.20|7.75[2.10|7.25|1.83|2.45[2.60 | 2.45
21:45112006/[ENG 3 |CAMBRIDGE = |WREXHAM 4.80/3.40|1.73|8.50|2.75]16.0 | 5.10|1.60 | 2.20 | 4.20 | 3.20|8.00 | 7.50 1 2.90 | 13.0] 1.85 | 6.00] 2.05 | 2.70 | 4.00 | 2.05
21:45112007|ENG 3 |CRAWLEY PETERBOR. 2.90/3.40|2.25|14.70|3.50]8.50 | 6.25|2.29|1.55]2.40|2.15]|3.90 | 3.35|1.85|6.75]1.75|5.10| 1.53 | 1.75|2.00 | 1.85
21:4512008 ENG 3 |LINC.CITY HUDDERSF. 2.50|3.05]2.85[4.204.90|8.009.00)1.62|2.15|4.00|3.15|4.40|3.35[2.20|7.25[2.25|8.50|1.88 | 2.50[2.55 | 2.70
21:45112009/ENG 3 INORTHAMP. ROTHERHAM 12.70|3.05|2.60)4.504.30|8.50|8.50]1.72|2.00|3.60|2.90|4.70|3.50]2.10 | 7.50|2.10 | 7.25|1.78 | 2.35]|2.50 | 2.45
21:45112010[ENG 3 |STOCKPORT  |STEVENAGE 1.933.25/3.90)3.15|6.505.90 | 11.01.55|2.30|4.40 | 3.35|3.50 | 2.55]1.95|6.502.75| 11.0|2.10| 2.80]2.25 | 3.70
21:45/12011/ENG 3 |MANSFIELD CHARLTON 3.15|3.25|2.205.20|3.50/9.50|7.00|1.72 | 2.00 | 3.60 | 2.90 | 5.404.402.20 | 9.50|1.95|6.75]|1.82| 2.40|2.65 | 2.25
21:45112012[ENG 3 | BURTON LEYTON 2.70|3.05|2.60|4.50/4.30]8.50|8.501.69|2.05|3.80|3.00|4.80|3.60)2.20|7.50]2.15|7.25]|1.83|2.45|2.55 | 2.50
21:4512064 ENG 4 |NEWPORT BROMLEY 2.85/3.30|2.35[4.70/3.80]8.50|7.25|1.85|1.85|3.15|2.75]|4.60 | 3.60|2.10|7.50]2.00 | 6.75]|1.68 | 2.10 | 2.40 | 2.20
21:45112065ENG 4 /MORECAMBE  |CHELTENH. 2.35]3.25/2.85|3.80|4.70|7.50 | 9.001.76 | 1.95|3.45|2.85|3.90|3.05[2.05|6.75[2.10 | 7.75|1.77 | 2.25|2.30 | 2.50
21:45112067|ENG 4 |GILLINGH. COLCHEST. 2.70|2.85|2.80|4.60|4.80]9.00|9.00|1.47|2.50|5.00|3.50]|5.30|3.80|2.40|8.50]2.40|9.00]|2.10|2.90|3.05|3.10
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FOOTBALL Final Result HaltTime -Full{ win in Both Halves | Total Goals - Under/Over Joul e GoesnFistHal-(cousn st i+ EEERET Goas- | Gaals-
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TYPINGCODE| 1 0 2 7 9 605 | 606 5 3 4 34 561 | 570 | 511 | 512 | 514 | 515 | 517 | 574 | 520 | 524

21:45/12068 ENG 4 |CHESTERF. CARLISLE 1.703.50 1 4.80]|2.65|7.25|4.50|14.0|1.90|1.80 | 3.05|2.60]2.55|2.00]|1.75|4.60|2.55|12.0|1.82|2.30|1.78 | 3.10
21:45/12069 ENG 4 |IDONCASTER  |WALSALL 2.00|3.35/3.50|3.15|5.60|5.80|10.0|1.85|1.85|3.15|2.75|3.20|2.50 | 1.90 | 5.80|2.40 | 9.50]1.75|2.20]2.00 | 2.70
21:45[12070 ENG 4 |CREWE GRIMSBY 2.75|3.10|2.55|4.60|4.20|8.50 | 8.50|1.69 | 2.05|3.80 | 3.00|4.90|3.60|2.20|7.75|2.15|7.25]|1.83 | 2.45]2.60 | 2.50
21:45/12072 ENG 5 |WEALDST. BOST.UTD. 2.45|3.25/2.75|3.90|4.60|7.75|8.501.80 | 1.90 | 3.30 | 2.80|4.00|3.30|2.00|7.00|2.10|7.25]1.70 | 2.20 ] 2.30 | 2.40
21:45[12079 ENG 4 |SWINDON WIMBLEDON 2.90|3.20|2.35|4.90|3.80|9.00|7.501.69|2.05|3.80|3.00|5.30|3.99|2.20|8.50|2.10|7.00]1.85|2.45]2.60 | 2.40

21:45112085/[ENG 4 HARROG.T. TRANMERE 2.70|2.85|2.80|4.60|4.80]9.00|9.001.55]|2.30|4.40|3.35|4.90|3.70|2.30|7.75]2.40 | 8.50]|1.97 | 2.75|2.80 | 2.85

21:45/12086/ENG 4 |PORT VALE BRADFORD 2.70|2.85|2.80|4.60|4.80]9.00|9.001.53|2.35]4.60|3.40]5.10|3.70|2.30 | 8.00]2.40 |9.00]2.00 | 2.85|2.90 | 2.90

21:4512088/ENG 4 |BARROW SALFORD 2.30/3.15|3.05|3.80|5.30]7.25|9.50|1.60|2.20 | 4.20 | 3.204.30 | 3.15]2.10|7.25]2.25|10.0| 1.95 | 2.65|2.50 | 2.85
21:45112089/ENG 4 |ACCRINGT. FLEETWOOD 2.60|3.00|2.75|4.40/4.70]9.00 | 9.00 | 1.60 | 2.20 | 4.20 | 3.20|4.60 | 3.502.20 | 7.50]2.25|7.75]|1.92 | 2.65|2.65 | 2.75
21:45112531|NI2PF |ANNA.UTD. WELDERS 2.05/3.45|3.3013.20|5.20]5.60 | 8.502.29|1.55|2.40|2.15]|2.75|2.35|1.72|4.80|1.97 | 7.50|1.53 | 1.75|1.78 | 2.10
21:45/12532|NI2PF |BANGOR ARDS 1.50]4.10/5.90)2.15]9.0013.20|20.0/2.41|1.50|2.25|2.10|1.92|1.62]1.55|3.45)|2.60|11.0|1.60|1.95]1.48 |3.35
21:4512534|NI2PF |DUNDELA LIMAVADY 3.25|3.701.905.00|2.90|8.50|4.90|2.15|1.55|2.35|2.15|4.40/3.80|1.95|7.25|1.67 |4.40[1.55|/1.85|2.10|1.72
21:45112535[ENG 5 WOKING ROCHDALE 3.00]3.20]2.3015.10[3.70|9.50 | 7.25|1.62 | 2.15|4.00 | 3.15|5.70 | 4.30 | 2.25|9.50 | 2.05|7.00[ 1.92 | 2.60 | 2.80 | 2.45
21:4512538|NIR2P |INSTITUTE NEWINGTON 1.504.00|6.00)2.15]9.503.25[19.0/2.29 |1.55|2.40 | 2.15|1.97 | 1.65]1.57 | 3.60|2.60 | 12.0|1.63 | 1.98 | 1.50 | 3.60
21:45112539|NIR2P |NEVRI S. BALLINAM. 2.80/3.45|2.30|4.60/3.60]8.00/6.50|2.41]1.50]2.25/2.10]|3.50|3.15[1.85/6.00]1.75|4.80|1.48|1.70[1.93 | 1.83
21:45/12540/NIR2P |ARMAGH BALLYCL. 1.77 13.60 | 4.20)12.70 | 6.25|4.50 | 10.5]2.41 |1.50 | 2.25|2.10|2.25|1.97]1.63 |4.00)2.20 |9.501.55|1.85]1.62 | 2.30
21:45112916/ENG 5 /ALDERSHOT  |FYLDE 1.583.80|5.40)2.30|8.00)3.60|16.0/2.19|1.60|2.55|2.40|2.20|1.75]1.60|3.90|2.55|11.0|1.70|2.05]1.58 | 3.05
21:45113032 ENNLK BRAINTREE SUTTON U. 2.50|3.60|2.40|4.00/3.70]7.50|7.25|1.91|1.70]2.70 | 2.50|3.80 | 3.15|1.87 | 6.25] 1.85|6.00| 1.57 | 1.87 | 2.10 | 2.05
21:45/2001 [ENG 1 |ARSENAL FULHAM 1.4814.10/7.50)2.20 | 14.013.60|33.0|1.72|2.00|3.60|2.95|2.60 | 1.87]1.65|4.20]|3.40|16.0|2.15|2.60]1.73 | 5.60

21:45/2002 [ENG 1 |WOLVERH. WEST HAM 2.50|3.30|3.10)4.20/5.20]8.50 | 10.0/1.70 | 2.15|4.00 | 3.20|4.50 | 3.402.20 | 7.25]2.30 | 9.50| 1.88 | 2.50 | 2.55 | 2.85

21:45| 2246 |[ENG6S|SPENNYMO. WARRINGT. 1.2815.20/9.50)1.77 |17.012.35|50.0/2.19|1.60|2.50 | 2.35|1.75|1.42]1.42|3.10|3.40 | 17.0| 2.00 | 2.25] 1.40 | 5.30

21:45| 2260 |ENG6S|NEEDHAM CURZON 3.30|3.30]2.1015.40|3.35[10.0|6.50|1.76 | 1.95|3.45|2.85|5.30 | 4.40|2.35|9.50|1.95|6.25[1.80|2.40|2.70 | 2.15
21:45|2276 |[ENG6S|F.CELTIC OXFORD C. 16.07.501.13127.01.43165.0{1.9212.41|1.50|2.20|2.05|20.0|19.0])4.00|20.0)1.33|2.50|2.55|2.75]6.25 | 1.25
21:45/2280 [ENG7 |LOWESTOFT |BANB.UTD 2.80|3.60|2.20|4.60/3.45]8.50|6.501.75|1.85|3.10|2.75]|4.50 | 3.50|2.05|7.00|1.87 |6.25]|1.70 | 2.15]2.35 | 2.10
21:45| 2651 |NI1PF |LINFIELD CRUSADERS 1.4014.20|7.75]12.00 | 14.012.9033.01.96 |1.75]|2.90 | 2.55]|2.00 | 1.60) 1.58 | 3.603.10 | 16.0] 1.95|2.30] 1.55 | 5.20
21:45/2652 INI1PF IDUNGANNON |LARNE 2.95|3.25|2.3014.90/3.70]9.00 | 7.251.72|2.00 | 3.60 | 2.90 | 5.10 | 3.992.20 | 9.00]2.00 | 7.00] 1.80 | 2.40 | 2.55 | 2.30

21:45/ 2653 |INI1PF |GLENTORAN |COLERAINE 2.50|3.15|2.75|14.20 | 4.60]8.00 | 8.501.72|2.00 | 3.60 | 2.90|4.30 | 3.35[2.10|7.25]2.20 | 7.50 | 1.78 | 2.35|2.40 | 2.55

21:45|2654 [NI1PT |PORTADOWN |GLENAVON 2.70|3.05|2.60|4.50/4.30]8.50|8.50|1.62|2.15|4.00 | 3.15]|4.80 | 3.60|2.20 | 7.75]2.20 | 7.25]1.88 | 2.50 | 2.65 | 2.60

21:45| 2655 |NI1PT |CARRICK CLIFTONV. 3.60|3.30|2.00f5.60|3.20]11.0/6.00|1.72]2.00 | 3.60 | 2.90]5.90 | 5.00(2.40|10.0/1.90 | 6.25]1.88 | 2.50|3.00 | 2.10

21:45| 2657 |[NI1PT |BALLY.UTD LOUGHGALL 1.48 14.00 |6.50)2.20 | 11.013.30|25.0|1.85|1.85|3.15|2.75|2.35|1.75]1.65 | 4.003.00 | 13.0| 2.05|2.45] 1.65 | 4.60

21:45/3061 |DEU C BIELEFELD LEVERKUS. 12.0]6.50 1.22122.01.57|70.0{2.20]2.55|1.45]|2.10]2.05|16.0| 15.013.40 | 19.0)1.33|2.70|1.95|2.20]5.30 | 1.28

22:00/1001 |ITAK |EMPOLI BOLOGNA 5.80|3.501.6710.0|2.65|19.0/4.80]1.60|2.20 | 4.20|3.25|10.0/8.503.10|13.0|1.80 | 5.60)2.10 | 2.75|4.90 | 2.00
22:00112004/ENG 3 BRIST.R. BIRMINGH. 7.50]4.301.40114.0{2.00f32.0/2.90]2.03|1.70|2.75|2.50|11.0/10.0|3.00 | 15.0|1.58 | 3.50| 1.90 | 2.25|5.00 | 1.53
22:00/2003 [ENG 1 |NOTT.FOR. MAN.UTD. 2.40/3.45|3.1513.90|5.20]7.75|9.50 | 1.85|1.95|3.45|2.90|4.00 | 3.30|2.05|7.00]2.20 | 9.50|1.77 | 2.25|2.30 | 2.60
22:00|6482 |CAFCL|AHLY C. HILAL O. 1.30]4.70/10.0)1.85]19.0)2.60 | 40.0|1.76 | 1.95|3.40 | 2.80|2.15|1.57]1.57 | 3.70]3.70 | 23.0| 2.70 | 2.90 | 1.55 | 6.50
22:00/ 6483 |CAFCL MC ALGER ORLAND.P. 1.90]3.25/4.00)3.10 | 6.75]5.90 | 12.0|1.47 | 2.50 | 5.00 | 3.503.90 | 2.55]1.95|6.50|2.85| 11.0]2.20 | 2.90 | 2.35 | 4.20
22:00| 6484 |CAFCL |PYRAMIDS FAR RABAT 1.703.40|5.00)2.70 | 8.50|4.90 | 17.0]1.53 | 2.35|4.60 | 3.40|3.40|2.25]1.85|6.00)3.00 | 13.0|2.20| 2.85]2.10 | 4.40
22:10/5049 |FRA C |DUNKERQ. PSG 19.08.75/1.12125.01.33]70.0{1.77|3.20|1.30 | 1.73 | 1.83]20.0| 18.0)3.60 | 17.0)1.25|2.15|2.00| 2.15]5.20 | 1.15
22:15/4109 |PRT 1 |BOAVISTA GIL VIC. 3.35|3.15]2.30|5.703.80|10.5|7.75]1.53 | 2.35|4.60 | 3.45|6.25|5.20 | 2.45|10.0|2.15|7.25[2.00 | 2.85]3.25 | 2.60
22:30/ 4071 [ESP C |REAL MAD. SOCIEDAD (1:0) 1.4214.60|7.50)1.9813.0)2.85|35.0/2.29|1.55|2.402.20|1.88|1.58]1.52|3.40)|2.80|14.0|1.65|1.98|1.45|4.60
23:30/ 1491 [ECU 2 |CUMBAYA 22 JuLlo 2.15/3.10|3.4013.50|5.70]6.75|10.0|1.53|2.35|4.60 | 3.40]4.002.95|2.10|7.00]2.45|10.0|2.05|2.85|2.50 | 3.30
00:00| 1521 |BRU20 BOTAF.M20 COR.M20 2.40/3.60|2.5013.70/4.00)7.25|7.75|1.80|1.80|3.00 | 2.60]3.70 | 3.101.90 | 6.25]1.92 | 6.50 | 1.62 | 1.97 | 2.15 | 2.20
00:55111892/SUDA |BOSTON R. GUARAN.A. 2.30/3.10|3.4013.80|5.70]7.75|10.5|1.41]2.70 | 5.40 | 3.90 | 4.60 | 3.45|2.25|7.50]2.60 | 10.0]2.20 | 3.00 | 2.90 | 3.70
00:5511893|SUDA |N.POTOSI INDEPEND. 2.25|3.35|3.25|3.60|5.40]7.50|10.01.72]2.00 | 3.60 | 2.95]3.70 | 3.05|2.00 | 6.75]2.35|9.50 | 1.80 | 2.40 | 2.30 | 2.75
00:5511902/COPAL|CARABOBO ESTUDIAN. 4.90|3.50|1.7718.50|2.80]17.0|5.30|1.60|2.20 | 4.20 | 3.25]8.50 | 8.002.90 | 13.0] 1.85|6.00]| 2.05| 2.70 | 4.10 | 2.05
00:55/11905/SUDA |DEP.IQUI. CARACAS 1.703.60 | 5.30)2.65|8.00|4.50 | 17.0]1.96 |1.75]|2.90 | 2.60|2.55|2.00)1.73 |4.50|2.60 | 13.0|1.782.20]1.75 | 3.30
00:55/11911|COPAL|CERRO P. BOLIVAR 1.67]3.70|5.50)2.50 | 8.00)4.30|17.0/2.11|1.65]|2.702.50|2.35|1.93]1.67 |4.20|2.60 | 12.0|1.70| 2.05]1.67 | 3.256
00:55111919|SUDA |SANTA FE CRUZEIRO 3.00|3.00|2.605.20|4.40/10.0/9.50]1.41]2.70 | 5.40 | 3.90|6.50 | 5.00 | 2.40 | 10.0| 2.40 | 8.50|2.20 | 3.00 | 3.35 | 3.20
01:30/8576 BRCA |P.VITORIA R.BRAN.ES 3.05|3.05]2.3515.30|3.90|9.50 | 7.50|1.55|2.30 | 4.40 | 3.35|6.00 | 4.60|2.40 | 10.0|2.20|7.25[2.00 | 2.80 | 2.95 | 2.60
02:00/1278 |COL A |LLANEROS DEP.PER. 2.75/2.80|2.80|4.70/4.80]9.009.001.41]2.70 | 5.40 | 3.80|5.40 | 4.10|2.40 | 8.50]2.40 | 9.00] 2.20 | 3.00 | 3.30 | 3.30
02:00/ 1561 [GUA1 |DEP.ACH. D.XINAB. 1.583.70 | 5.60)2.45|8.50|4.00|18.0/1.80|1.90|3.30|2.80|2.55|1.92]1.70 |4.40)2.80|13.0|1.95|2.40]1.75|3.90
02:00| 8577 |BRPPF PAYSANDU AG.MARABA 1.304.50|11.0)1.85]20.0)2.7045.0|1.72|2.00|3.50 | 2.85|2.20 | 1.60) 1.57 | 3.803.80 | 25.0|2.75|2.90 | 1.58 | 7.00
02:00| 8589 [USA C |TORMENTA FORO 1.2016.25/11.011.52|19.0)2.05|65.0/2.70|1.40|1.97 | 1.97|1.50|1.25]1.32|2.50|3.40 | 19.0|1.90|2.10] 1.25 | 5.00
02:30/ 8590 [USA C |CHARLOTTE  |CAR.CORE 1.4314.30|6.75]12.0011.0)2.85|28.0/2.29 |1.55]|2.402.15|1.90 | 1.57]1.52|3.40)|2.80|12.0|1.65]|1.98]|1.454.10
03:00/ 1492 [ECU 2 |[EL S.ANT. ATL.VIN. 3.15|3.05]2.30|5.50|3.80)10.0|7.50]1.53|2.35|4.60|3.40|6.004.90|2.40|10.0|2.15]|7.25[2.00|2.85]3.05|2.60
03:30111906/SUDA |CIENCIANO ATL.MIN 3.60|3.35|2.10|5.60|3.40)11.0/6.75|1.69|2.05|3.80|3.05]|6.25|5.20|2.45/10.0|1.97 | 6.50]1.87 | 2.50 | 3.10 | 2.20
03:30/11915/COPAL|FORTAL.CE RACING C. 2.25/3.30|3.30f3.70|5.50]7.50|10.5|1.69 | 2.05|3.80 | 3.05|4.003.10|2.05|7.00]2.35|9.50]1.85|2.50|2.30 | 2.85
03:30/11920]SUDA |ONCE CAL. FLUMINEN. 3.40|3.10]2.30|5.70|3.80|10.5|7.75]1.47 | 2.50 | 5.00 | 3.60 | 6.75|5.40 | 2.50 | 10.0|2.20 | 7.25[2.10 | 2.90 | 3.50 | 2.75
03:30/11921|COPAL|BUKARAM. COLO coLO 2.95/3.00|2.65|5.004.50]9.50|9.50|1.41]2.705.40 | 3.90|6.50 | 4.90|2.40|10.0]2.40 | 8.50] 2.20 | 3.00 | 3.35 | 3.25
04:10/1271 |COL A |CHICO DEP.TOL. 3.30|3.00|2.25|5.70|3.70|10.0 | 7.25]1.47 | 2.50 | 5.00 | 3.50 | 6.25|5.10 | 2.45 | 10.0|2.15|7.25[2.10| 2.90|3.35 | 2.70
04:15| 6473 |CONC |AMERIKA CRUZ AZUL 1.95]3.40/4.10)3.15|7.00|6.00| 14.0]1.60 | 2.20|4.20 | 3.25]|3.60 | 2.60)1.95|6.50]2.70 | 11.0]2.00 | 2.65]2.20 | 3.70
05:0011894/ COPAL|ALIANCA LIBERTAD 2.20/3.15|3.6013.60|6.00)7.25|12.0|1.47|2.50|5.00|3.60]4.303.10f2.10|7.25]2.60 | 11.012.10|2.90|2.65 | 3.70
05:00/11903/COPAL B.GUAYAQ. IND.DEL V 2.25|3.35|3.25|3.60/5.40]7.25/10.0/1.76 | 1.95|3.45/2.90|3.70 | 3.00 [ 1.97 | 6.75]2.30 | 9.50 | 1.80 | 2.30 | 2.25 | 2.65
05:00| 8591 |USA C |[MONT.BAY EL FAROL. 1.1716.50 | 14.011.47 | 25.0|1.97|65.0|2.70 |1.40|1.97 | 1.97|1.47|1.22]1.30 | 2.45]3.40 | 20.0|2.05]|2.25]1.23 | 5.40
05:30| 8592 |USA C |ALTA AV LOS ANG. 1.75]3.50 /4.50)2.707.0014.50|11.0/2.19|1.60|2.55|2.40|2.40|1.97]1.65|4.40)2.25|11.0|1.65|2.00] 1.68 | 2.55
06:15/6471 [CONC |LOS ANG. TIGR.UANL 2.55|3.35|2.75|14.10 1 4.60]8.50 | 9.00 1 1.90 | 1.80 | 3.05 | 2.65]4.20 | 3.40[1.95|6.75]2.05 | 6.75] 1.63 | 2.00 | 2.25 | 2.30

10:30/4752 |CHN 1 |CHANGCHUN  |\WUHAN TT 2.10/3.30|3.30|3.35/5.40]6.00|9.50|1.85|1.85|3.15|2.75|3.302.65|1.90 |6.00]2.25|9.50]|1.73 | 2.20 | 2.05 | 2.55




